
 1
60

 
 9 

 84 

 1
91

 
 220 

 81  464 

4

3

5

2

1

7

8

9
6

BOM Table
NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 NN-MET-8-HT-CZN Nyloc (Nylon Insert) Nuts M8 ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 3

2 CW-MET-10-HT-BO Conical Washer M10  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 6

3 CB-MET-8X90-HT-CZN Carriage Bolt M8 X 90  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 1

4 CB-MET-8X70-HT-CZN Carriage Bolt M8 X 70  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 1

5 CB-MET-8X100-HT-CZN Carriage Bolt M8 X 100  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 1

6 Ass--20007606 Front Tilt Unit Vesa Wall Arm 1
7 Ass--20007604 SSV Backplate 1

8 Ass--20007589 SSV Rear Arm assembly 1

9 Ass--20007515 SRV Swing Arm 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coat
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 2.81

Ass--20007609 REV-  A-028

SSV1 Double Articulated Vesa wall Arm

REV - 
A-028

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Bend Tool:

Kg

Ricky Clark

See Below - Special NotesModified Date: 22 August 2024

First Angle Projection

Created Date: 02 October 2009


	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32


